

-2-

Put up for plaintiff's evidence on 15.04.2025 by way of affidavits. Advance copy of the affidavit of the witness to be examined on the next date of hearing be supplied to the opposite party atleast 10 days prior to the next date of hearing.

(SHIV KUMAR)  
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi  
10.03.2025