

15.04.2025

Ld. P.O. is on Casual leave today.

Present: Sh. Sanchit Sharma, ld. counsel for plaintiff.
Ms Rajni Chauhan, ld. counsel for defendant through
V.C.

List of witnesses and amended memo of parties has been
filed on behalf of plaintiff on 18.03.2205.

As per direction of Ld. P.O., matter be put up for purpose
fixed on 11.08.2025.

(Reader)
15.04.2025